*in the round about on the

left, heading up the hifl

Q#rtgPOINT RUSTON

1. CENTURY LOBBY

ONE EYED HALIBUT:
Cold Rolled Steel &
Paint by Allen Terry

THE QUEEN OF THE SEA:
Glass & Mixed Media Mosaic
by Mauricio Robalino

STRIP PLANK CANOE:
Cedar, African Mahogany,
Split Bamboo by Ken Wilson

ALI THE SALMON: Aluminum &
Sand Casting by Peter Langley

THE GATHERING: Marble
by LeeAnn Seaburg Perry

STEELHEAD: Cold Rolled Steel
& Paint by Allen Terry

SWIMMING SALMON: Black
Walnut Carving by Alex Pricob

OSPRAY (SEAHAWK):
Bronze by Georgia Gerber

FIRE: Hand Embellished Giclee
on Canvas by Maeve Harris

ICE: Hand Embellished Giclee
on Canvas by Maeve Harris

OLE:Powder-coated steel & glass 9.

by John Casey & Anita Schuller

DANCING FOOL: Stainless
Steel by Micajah Bienvenu

HIP HOP: Bronze
by Georgia Gerber
MERMAID: Granite
by Will Robinson

FAMILIAL BONDS: Granite
by Will Robinson

OTTERS: Bronze by
Georgia Gerber

I PROMISE YOU THE SUN &
MOON & STARS: Steel &
Fused Glass by Kris Vemeer

10.

1.

12

13.

14.

HOPS ARBOR TRELLIS: Stone
& Steel design by Robert Gilbert
Tile by Claudia Riedener
TILE OCTOPUS: Tile Mosaic
design by Robert Gilbert

& Anna Fornachton

TIDE POOLS: Tile Mosaic
design by Robert Gilbert

& Anna Fornachon
NORTHWEST FOREST: Painted
Mural by Jake Wagoner
STAINED GLASS: by Mansion
Glass Olympia, WA

CAST MARINE CLEAT BENCH:
Casting by Peter Langley

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22,

COUGAR: Bronze by
Georgia Gerber

UNIFICATION: Bronze
by Edward Korolak
VENUSIA I11: Bronze

by Edward Korolak

3 SPIRES: Cast Glass &
Steel by Gerry Newcomb
OH NO NOT AGAIN: Sitka
Spruce by Pat McVay

GENETICALLY ALTERED
FLOWER (GAF): Forged Steel
&Glass by Kevin Anderson

SUGAR: Steel by Mike Workman

EXPLORE & DISCOVER: Painted
Mural by Jake Wagoner

23.

24,

25.

26.

29.

REGINA: Raw & Recycled
Steel by Steve Farris

BAKER: Mixed Acrylic Mural
on Wood by Maeve Harris

LISTEN TO THE OCEAN: Cedar,
Padouk, Bubinga & Purple
Heart Wood by Chris Nyvall

MIRA: Welded Steel &
Copper by Debbie Drllevich

. GAIA: Welded Steel, Glass &

Natural Fibers by Anita Schuller

. PUGET SOUND SUNRISE: Acrylic

Paint On Panel by David Gross
SPRITE: Steel by Kris Vermeer



